



BID TABULATION
Hogg Road (RRR)
MCP-010-22 / RA49-06-22
Mobile County, Alabama
Wednesday, April 19, 2023 @ 10:00 AM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	John G. Walton Construction Company, Inc.		Bay Area Contracting, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
201C000	Clearing (Approximately 1 Acre)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 10,625.15	\$ 10,625.15	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
206C003	Removing Concrete Flumes	12	Square Yard	\$ 50.44	\$ 605.28	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00
210A000	Unclassified Excavation	475	Cubic Yard	\$ 47.49	\$ 22,557.75	\$ 40.00	\$ 19,000.00
210D020	Borrow Excavation (Loose Truckbed Measurement)(A2 or Better)	175	Cubic Yard	\$ 65.55	\$ 11,471.25	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,000.00
212A000	Machine Grading Shoulders	30	Station	\$ 123.68	\$ 3,710.40	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
301A020	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Plant Mixed, 8" Compacted Thickness	1000	Square Yard	\$ 47.32	\$ 47,320.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 55,000.00
305B078	Crushed Aggregate, Section 825, Type B, For Miscellaneous Use	75	Ton	\$ 89.62	\$ 6,721.50	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,000.00
401A000	Bituminous Treatment A	1000	Square Yard	\$ 2.16	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,500.00
405A000	Tack Coat	500	Gallon	\$ 4.98	\$ 2,490.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00
424A360	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range C/D	400	Ton	\$ 146.40	\$ 58,560.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 74,000.00
424A366	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, Leveling, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range C/D	25	Ton	\$ 203.44	\$ 5,086.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 3,450.00
424B651	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Upper Binder Layer, 1" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range C/D	150	Ton	\$ 151.72	\$ 22,758.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 22,500.00
600A000	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$ 13,181.35	\$ 13,181.35	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
650A000	Topsoil	475	Cubic Yard	\$ 63.15	\$ 29,996.25	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,500.00
654A000	Solid Sodding	3475	Square Yard	\$ 5.70	\$ 19,807.50	\$ 8.50	\$ 29,537.50
665G000	Sand Bags	50	Each	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 200.00
665J002	Silt Fence	250	Linear Foot	\$ 4.80	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00
665O001	Silt Fence Removal	250	Linear Foot	\$ 2.40	\$ 600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00
665Q002	Wattle	500	Linear Foot	\$ 8.40	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00
680A001	Geometric Controls	1	Lump Sum	\$ 3,031.45	\$ 3,031.45	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
698A000	Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$10,000)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
707A028	Type 4 (OM4-2) Reflective Object Marker	1	Each	\$ 270.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
710A160	Class 10 Aluminum Flat Sign Panels 0.08" Thick (Type XI Background)	23	Square Foot	\$ 27.78	\$ 638.94	\$ 130.00	\$ 2,990.00
710B016	Roadway Sign Post (#3 Square Tubular Steel)	56	Linear Foot	\$ 23.10	\$ 1,293.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 560.00
740B000	Construction Signs	212	Square Foot	\$ 14.94	\$ 3,167.28	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,120.00
740D000	Channelizing Drums	100	Each	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
740E000	Cones (36 Inches High)	150	Each	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 300.00
740M001	Ballast For Cone	150	Each	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 300.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 272,055.70		\$298,657.50	

Certified:

Alan Killen, PE